
Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Phone Number Job title Organization
Nicole Jones nnjones@porthouston.com
Dean Ainuddin nainuddin@porthouston.com
Cassandra Fontenot ifontenot@porthouston.com
Sommer Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com
Yvette Camel-Smith ysmith@porthouston.com
Randal Monceaux randal@nauticaldesign.us 3020 THIRD STREET Berwick LA 70342 9857141900 Naval Architect Nautical Design & Consulting, LLC
Corrie Yaw cyaw@porthouston.com
Daniel Zech dzech@allamericanmarine.com 1010 Hilton Ave. Bellingham WA 98225 443-775-1065 Business Development Manager All American Marine, Inc.
Suresh Moyyeti Suresh.Moyyeti@sanjacmarine.com 17112 market street channelview tx 77530 8327092644 Manager San Jac Marine
Brenda Ruiz bruiz@porthouston.com
Chris Reid Chris.Reid@sanjacmarine.com 17112 MARKET ST channelview TEXAS 77530 4092910601 ENGINEERING MANAGER san jac marine
Chris Ganucheau chrisg@incatcrowther.com 102 Asma Blvd Suite 100 Lafayette LA 70508 3372671403 Project Manager Incat Crowther
Trey Breaux trey@breauxsbaycraft.com
Erik Derecktor ederecktor@derecktor.com 311 East Boston Post Road Mamaroneck New York 10543 9146985020 x102 Project Manager Derecktor Shipyards
Taylor Dickerson Taylor.Dickerson@kirbycorp.com
Douglas Ottens DouglasO@acma-inc.com
Ben Parrish ben.parrish@kirbycorp.com 55 Waugh Dr Houston TX 77007 713-435-1547 Project Mgr Kirby Corporation
Matthew S. Miller msmiller@glosten.com 1201 Western Ave, Suite 200 Seattle WA 98404 206-624-7850 Principal, Naval Architect Glosten
Brannon Breaux (Unverified) brannon@breauxboats.net 5816 DASPIT RD New Iberia Louisiana 70563 3372294232 President BREAUX BROTHERS ENT., INC.
Beau Segura beau@breauxsbaycraft.com 7810 Danielle Road New Iberia LA 70563 337-229-4246 Engineering/Sales Breaux's Bay Craft, inc.
Carl Wegener cwegener@metalsharkboats.com 6814 E Admiral Doyle Dr Jeanerette LA 70544 2516103111 Vice President Commercial Sales Metal Shark Boats
Mitch Jones Mitch.Jones@sanjacmarine.com 24139 Fosters Knoll Ln Porter Texas 77365 504-451-8107 Vice President San Jac Marine, LLC
Brian Moeller Brian.Moeller@uk.bmt.org 6639 Theall Road Houston TX 77066 3466247582 Technical Sales Manager BMT
Roy Breaux roy@breauxsbaycraft.com 7810 Danielle Rd. New Iberia Louisiana 70563 337-523-5396 President Breaux's Bay Craft, Inc.
Blake Johnston Blake.Johnston@uk.bmt.org 6639 Theall Road Houston TX 77066 3466247582 Technical Sales Manager BMT
Ron Wille rwille@allamericanmarine.com 1010 Hilton Ave. Bellingham WA 98225 443-775-1065 Business Development Manager All American Marine, Inc.
Grant Pecoraro Grant@incatcrowther.com
Mark Donahue mdonahue@derecktor.com 311 East Boston Post Road Mamaroneck New York 10543 9146985020 x102 Project Manager Derecktor Shipyards
Scott McClure scottm@acma-inc.com
Alex Blake Alex.Blake@uk.bmt.org 6639 Theall Road Houston TX 77066 3466247582 Technical Sales Manager BMT
Andrew Orvieto andrew.orvieto@us.abb.com 9488 NW 11Th St Plantation FL 33322 9548739557 VP of Sales ABB Marine and Ports
Grant Pecoraro grant@incatcrowther.com 102 Asma Blvd, Suite 100 Lafayette LA 70508 3372671403 Managing Director, USA Incat Crowther
Taylor Dickerson taylor.dickerson@kirbycorp.com 55 Waugh Drive, Suite 1100 Houston TX 77007 3616339404 VP- Projects, Strategy & Analytics Kirby Corporation
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